ACCESSORIES
NZ: 0800 20 20 20 | AU: 1800 40 30 40 | +64 9 579 2103
HOSE CLEANING
UC-EL-8 - PROJECTILE LAUNCH KIT
Over 80% of hydraulic failures are caused by
contamination - Don’t risk it!
These pnuematic projectile launchers, paired

• Air line adpator
• Lockable Case
Kits with nozzles to suit hose larger than 1-1/4”
available on request.
SC-TCS - HOSE CLEANING PROJECTILE
The projectile cleans by being compressed against the internal surface of the hose. This pressure is achieved by the projectile being approximately 20% to 30%
larger than the internal diameter of the hose.
CODE DESCRIPTION PACK SIZE
"SUITS ASSEMBLED HOSE
HOSE I.D.* (STRAIGHT
ENDS CRIMPED ON)"
"SUITS HOSE
I.D.* (WITHOUT
FITTINGS)"
SC-TCS07 Projectiles 7mm Standard Pack 100 1/4"
SC-TCS10 Projectiles 10mm Standard Pack 100 3/8" 1/4"
SC-TCS12 Projectiles 12mm Standard Pack 100 5/16"
SC-TCS14 Projectiles 14mm Standard Pack 100 1/2" 3/8"
SC-TCS16 Projectiles 16mm Standard Pack 100 5/8"
SC-TCS20 Projectiles 20mm Standard Pack 100 3/4" 1/2"
SC-TCS24 Projectiles 24mm Standard Pack 50
SC-TCS26 Projectiles 26mm Standard Pack 50 1" 3/4"
SC-TCS33 Projectiles 33mm Standard Pack 40 1 - 1/4" 1"
SC-TCS40 Projectiles 40mm Standard Pack 30 1 - 1/2" 1 - 1/4"
“*Recommended values only, individual circumstances may require a smaller or larger projectile. If the projectile is too large it will not leave the nozzle, and if it is too small it will
not clean effectively. The enormous variety in the types of couplings available today could also mean in some circumstances that the recommended size is inappropriate. When
cleaning assemblies, a reduction in projectile size may be appropriate, as all recommendations are based on the most commonly used coupling sizes.”